Jeux olympiques de Tokyo
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Poivre rose
Rose des sables
Flamant rose
Rouge tulipe
Rouge écarlate
Rose pétunia
Brume de rose
Lilas

Pensée

Violine

Mauve

Fleur de lin bleue
Bleu myosotis
Bleu gauloise
Bleu touareg
Bleu des mers du Sud
Bleu piscine
Bleu navajo
Nuage bleu

Eclat d’émeraude
Vert tendre
Malachite

Vert jade

Vert gazon

DMC
3713
353
3706
3801
666
892
3743
209
208
3837
155
3840
827
813
826
996
3843
3846
3756
3851
966
562
913
701




